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RES. JURERE Il - CORONEL SAPUCAIA / MS - 49 Unidades - Data de abertura; 21/03/2017

PROTOCOLO

0000218642
0000201356
0000201431
0000202032
0000216072
0000219017
0000219045
0000216319
0000219498
0000181583
0000216697
0000219003
0000217884
0000219206
0000219546
0000182010
0000218964
0000219460
0000215233
0000219152
0000183218
0000202764
0000213220
0000216230

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

NELINA DE SOUZA CORREIA
VERA LUCIA DO CARMO SILVA
LIVRADA MARINEZ GULARTE
MARI LILE DE SOUSA SILVA
OSMAR FERREIRA NEVES
ROSA IBARRA

APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE AYALA DOS SANTOS
SIMONI SIMAO LINS

ANDREIA FERREIRA FERNANDES
NIVANETI LIMA RIBEIRO

NEIDE DE OLIVEIRA SANABRIA
ADRIANA DIAS MOREIRA

RITA FERREIRA DA SILVA
IGOR ORTIZ

SONIA GIMENES ROMAN
CARMEN CRISTALDO
DIONISIA ROA

ESTER GONCALVES

DANIELLE DOS SANTOS LIRAS
SANDRA APARECIDA MARTINEZ
VANESA VALDEZ

SINTIA ALAVRES SANCHEZ
SANDRA TOMAZ OLIVEIRA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

###.069.817-##
###.570.171-##
H#H##.783.771-##
###.929.601-##
###.232.131-##
###.060.67 1-##
H#H##.832.719-##
H###.826.471-##
###.330.801-##
###.140.671-##
###.378.241-##
###.931.681-##
###.162.411-##
###.689.688-##
###.514.921-##
H#H#.472.601-##
###.624.921-##
###.986.911-##
###.009.911-##
####.864.761-##
HHH.T67.721-##
###.361.189-##
HHH.TT1.671-##
###.560.001-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

ANANIAS IBARRA
CARLOS OLICIO DA SILVA

MARIA SARA CARNEIRO
VILTON ARGUELHO

LEANDRO HEIBER DOS SANTOS
ENIO FLORES MOREIRA
VALTO MARCELINO DA SILVA

CPF DO CONJUGE

#H##.914.321-##
###.277.501-##

###.077.371-##
###.283.801-##

###.074.001-##
###.759.301-##
###.110.394-##
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0000201217
0000219293
0000215318

0000219489
0000217941
0000202520
0000212788

0000214839
0000201986
0000202461
0000201639
0000201906
0000201259
0000216099
0000202268
0000219316
0000216113
0000214861
0000202336
0000213059
0000201308
0000212627
0000201565

MARLENE SUAREZ DIAS
MARIA ELENA DUARTE

SILVANA GOMES MACHADO

INDIANARA FERNANDES

LUANA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

SULMA GARCIA CHIMENE

FRANCIELE RAMONA TOBIAS

ANTUNES

FABIO DE SOUZA ALVES

JOAO GOMES

IGOR VILLAGRA DOS SANTOS
EVERALDO FIDELES DA CRUZ
VANESSA AREVALO DE SOUZA

JULIA GONCALVES

CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS MARQUES

MAXIMILIO ORMEDO

ABRAHAO VILHALVA ANTUNES

HELIO CORREIA DA SILVA
WALDIR GAMA MACHADO

AUDO CARNEIRO MALAQUIAS
JORGELINA MARTINEZ DURE

ANTONIO GONSALVES
CORNELIO MASENA
LUIS MIGUEL BORDON

GONCALVES

###.623.051-##
#H##.483.418-##
HH#.725.471-##

#H##.042.421-##
###.989.841-##
H#H##.472.261-##
H###.624.851-##

#H##.547.161-##
H#H##.244.1890-##
###.558.251-##
###.879.641-##
###.326.191-##
###.740.131-##
H#H##.798.771-##
H###.378.741-##
###.403.351-##
###.439.691-##
###.473.311-##
###.400.901-##
###.704.581-##
###.467.501-##
#H#.711.211-##
###.140.371-##

FABRICIO SILVA BAGOLIN #H##.322.231-##

VANDENIR MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
SOUZA

HHETTT7.602-##

REGIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS ###.135.041-##

THIAGO BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO  ###.788.571-##
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0000211812 VERGINIO COLMAN CUEVAS ###.203.431-## 08 12
0000216093 ADRIANO FERNANDES ALMEIDA  ###.669.931-## 09 07
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